Magistrate Disposition Statistics - 2020
as of 08/31/20

NAME

OPEN

CLOSED

DENIED

MISC

TOTAL

Average

0.21

0.21

0.50

0.50

1.43

Castora

Colombo

DeGraw

Dellasantina

Grunewald

Heck

Housefield

McMurray

Ognisanti

Sims

Slater

Timmons

Williams

Woons
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